Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Arshiya Northern FTWZ Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14th November, 2022 ; List of creditors as on: 22nd March, 2024
List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in X)
Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of any|
sl ) Amount of contingent | mutual dues, Amount of claim Remarks, if an
No. Amount of claim Amount Amount Whether % of voting claim that may be | under verification not admitted . v
Department Government |Date of receipt] Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim covered by covered by related share in CoC, if set-off
security interest] guarantee party? applicable
1 O/(') The De.velopment. Commissioner, Government of India, Uttar Pradesh 07-5ep-23 5,502,468.00 3,882,943.76 Cost Recovery B R No a R a 1,619,524.24
Noida Special Economic Zone Charges
Total 5,502,468.00 3,882,943.76 - - - - - - 1,619,524.24

Page l1of 1



